12017.8②
0.5mm Pitch, 2.8mm high, Single Action Lock at bottom contact point, FPC/FFC/Shield FFC connector
FH63 Series
Fig.3
Robust lock firmly retains FPC/FFC.
GND contact and FFC GND plate
contact at multiple points.
Mated condition

ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH63 Series●0.5mm Pitch, 2.8mm high, Single Action Lock at bottom contact point, FPC/FFC/Shield FFC connector
■Connector Dimensions
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Contacts A B C D E F G
FH63-10S-0.5SH Under planning (Note 1) 10 12.7 4.5 5.55 4 2 7.15 9.9
FH63-20S-0.5SH Under planning (Note 1) 20 17.7 9.5 6.55 9 1.5 12.15 14.9
FH63-30S-0.5SH 580-4400-0 ** 30 22.7 14.5 5.55 14 2 17.15 19.9
FH63-40S-0.5SH 580-4403-0 ** 40 27.7 19.5 10.55 19 1.5 22.15 24.9
FH63-50S-0.5SH Under planning (Note 1) 50 32.7 24.5 15.55 24 2 27.15 29.9
FH63-60S-0.5SH Under planning (Note 1) 60 37.7 29.5 20.55 29 1.5 32.15 34.9
Note 1 :  Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning.
 Please contact hirose for detailed information about product variation.
HRS mark
G±0.15